
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2024
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B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0041 Saad Saeed Rana - - - - - F - 4 - 13 F - 4 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0073 Abubakar Sharif - - - - - F - 4 - 36 F - 4 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0086 Haseeb Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0090 M. Muhammad Junaid Ur Rehman - - - - 42 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0093 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0097 Muhammad Arham Ali (Suspended - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0098 Muhammad Attar Raza - - - - - F - 4 - 7 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0100 Muhammad Huzaifa Nawaz Kundi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0109 Rana Hamza Altaf 16 F - 4 - 24 F - 4 - 27 F - 4 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0112 Saqib Hussain - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0115 Tehreem Zainab Naqvi - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0140 Abdul Mateen - - - - - F - 4 - 24 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0159 Muhammad Ali (Aut-23 Absent &  A - - - - - F - 4 - 19 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0180 Usama Rehman (A-23 Absent Allow - - - - - F - 4 - 25 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0061 Abdul Basit Haroon - - - - 9 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0063 Abubakar - - - - 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0064 Alishba Iqbal - - - - 24 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0065 Aman Zaheer - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 19 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0066 Ameer Hamza - - - - 20 F - 4 - 36 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0067 Ammar Khalid - - - - - F - 4 - 34 F - 4 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0068 Asadullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0069 Asma Saeed - - - - 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0070 Bilawal Riaz - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0071 Bushra Rasheed - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0072 Hafiz Abdullah Naeem - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0073 Haider Ali - - - - - F - 4 - 41 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0074 Hamza Ali Khan - - - - 25 F - 4 - 29 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0075 Haris Mehmood - - - - 29 F - 4 - 19 F - 4 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0076 Imran Ullah - - - - - F - 4 - 20 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 
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B.S CS Aut-2022-M-A-0041 Saad Saeed Rana 20 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 0.62 1.90

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0073 Abubakar Sharif 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.15 1.77

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0086 Haseeb Ur Rehman 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.19

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0090 M. Muhammad Junaid Ur Rehman 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.95

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0093 Muhammad Abdullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.96 2.19

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0097 Muhammad Arham Ali (Suspended - - - - 1.00 1.88

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0098 Muhammad Attar Raza 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.20 2.01

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0100 Muhammad Huzaifa Nawaz Kundi - - - - - - - - 23 F - 3 - 0.00 2.07

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0109 Rana Hamza Altaf 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.50 1.77

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0112 Saqib Hussain - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.21 1.81

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0115 Tehreem Zainab Naqvi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.09 2.76

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0140 Abdul Mateen 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - 0.79 1.69

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0159 Muhammad Ali (Aut-23 Absent &  A 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.24 1.92

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0180 Usama Rehman (A-23 Absent Allow 22 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.15 1.82

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0061 Abdul Basit Haroon 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.88 2.11

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0063 Abubakar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.29 3.44

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0064 Alishba Iqbal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.15 2.44

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0065 Aman Zaheer 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.88 2.68

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0066 Ameer Hamza 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.95 2.19

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0067 Ammar Khalid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.88 2.11

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0068 Asadullah 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.32 3.60

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0069 Asma Saeed 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.82 3.45

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0070 Bilawal Riaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.71 3.18

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0071 Bushra Rasheed 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.32 2.73

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0072 Hafiz Abdullah Naeem 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.59 2.81

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0073 Haider Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.59 2.31

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0074 Hamza Ali Khan 38 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.28 1.98

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0075 Haris Mehmood 37 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.20 1.79

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0076 Imran Ullah 42 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - - - - - 0.44 1.40
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B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0077 Iqra Shaheen - - - - 47 F - 4 - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0078 Khateeb Ur Rehman - - - - - F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0079 Kshaf E Noor Malik - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0080 Mahmood Ali - - - - 34 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0081 Masood Imtiaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 40 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0082 Moteen Irfan - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0083 Muhammad Abbas - - - - - F - 4 - 26 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0084 Muhammad Aftab - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0087 Muhammad Faizan Ali - - - - - F - 4 - 30 F - 4 - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0088 Muhammad Haseeb Jamshaid - - - - - F - 4 - 19 F - 4 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0089 Muhammad Ibrahim Nazir - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0090 Muhammad Junaid Basit - - - - 17 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0091 Muhammad Naveed - - - - 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0093 Muhammad Sheheryar - - - - 47 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0094 Muhammad Sohail - - - - 17 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0095 Muhammad Usman - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0096 Naghma Safoor - - - - 31 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0097 Noor Hassan - - - - 23 F - 4 - 29 F - 4 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0098 Noor Ul Eman - - - - 33 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0100 Saman Gul - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0101 Samreen Yaseen - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0102 Sanaullah Abbasi - - - - - F - 4 - 20 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0103 Simra Bibi - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0104 Syed Jawad Iftikhar - - - - 26 F - 4 - 22 F - 4 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0105 Ummar Tariq - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0106 Wajahat Asad - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0107 Zeeshan Haider - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0171 Syed Moazzam Maqsood 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 16 F - 4 - 24 F - 4 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0065 Hasham Bin Saif - - - - - - - - 6 F - 4 - 34 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 
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B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0077 Iqra Shaheen 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.41 3.05

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0078 Khateeb Ur Rehman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.95 2.80

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0079 Kshaf E Noor Malik 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.74 3.06

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0080 Mahmood Ali 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.53 3.12

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0081 Masood Imtiaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.68 2.19

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0082 Moteen Irfan 37 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.03 2.71

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0083 Muhammad Abbas 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.41 1.98

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0084 Muhammad Aftab 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.15 3.47

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0087 Muhammad Faizan Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 36 F - 3 - 1.05 2.07

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0088 Muhammad Haseeb Jamshaid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.35 1.97

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0089 Muhammad Ibrahim Nazir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.47 2.56

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0090 Muhammad Junaid Basit 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.73 2.22

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0091 Muhammad Naveed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.79 3.85

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0093 Muhammad Sheheryar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.21 2.69

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0094 Muhammad Sohail 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.50 2.30

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0095 Muhammad Usman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.09 2.90

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0096 Naghma Safoor 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.03 2.27

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0097 Noor Hassan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.97 1.99

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0098 Noor Ul Eman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.32 2.57

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0100 Saman Gul 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.09 2.29

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0101 Samreen Yaseen 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.26 2.94

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0102 Sanaullah Abbasi 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.24 1.96

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0103 Simra Bibi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.62 2.96

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0104 Syed Jawad Iftikhar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.58 2.08

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0105 Ummar Tariq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.50 2.94

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0106 Wajahat Asad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.68 2.98

B.S CS SP-2023-M-B-0107 Zeeshan Haider 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.97 3.20

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0171 Syed Moazzam Maqsood 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.29 2.01

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0065 Hasham Bin Saif - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.60
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